22 Proba liga de orientacion O Progreso
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Pos Dorsal Nombre

Avanzado (15)

15
42
36
30
27
43
31
16
29
32
37
11
24
14

1

José Manuel Fernandez Soutc
Alberto Lamela Arias

Olegario Soto Rodriguez
SAUL GARCIA OTERO

Pablo Rocha Pena

Estrella Lamela Belver
Nicolas Patifio Alonso

MARIA JOSE PEREZ GONZA|
Cristina Zolle Fernandez
Sergio Varela Alonso
Santiago Guiller Pérez Martin
Carlos Fernandez Paredes
Gloria Fernandez Fernandez
Maria Josefa Sanchez Marin

RODRIGO FOUZ SANCHEZ

Iniciacion larga (17)

4
20
5
17
19
6
8
33
18
2
3
28
10
9
7

41
40

Pablo Nufiez Otero

Antia Rodriguez Quintas
Pablo Somoza Garcia
FABIAN OTERO RODRIGUE:
DAVID GARCIA OTERO
MIGUEL ANGEL TOLA ALVAR
[VAN TOLA GOMEZ

Martin Varela Balsa

BELEN GARCIA DIAZ

Sira Valcarcel Torrente

lvana Maria Rivas Pérez

Jairo Fernandez Arias

Ana Cristina Agrasar Muifios
Damian Iglesias Sobral
MARTA GOMEZ PEREZ

JORGE LOPEZ VILLAR
JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ SUAF

Iniciacién corta (11)

ol

RPOOWoO~NOOOITPRWNE

35
25
34
26
13
39
38
23
22
12
21

Mateo Soto Varela
Lucas Rocha Cuifia
Lucas Soto Varela
LEIRE ROCHA CUINA
Me SILVIA DIAZ PINEIRO
Jesus Pedro Villar Pardo
Sara Villar Ferreira
Benjamin Sande Eslava
Elena Gato Gomez
SOFIA TORRES DiAZ
Roman Sande Gato

AN Club

72
78
77
11
86
15
76
79
79
11
59
11
77
74

11

78
12
78
75
15
78
13
77
76
14
75
12
64
61
77

15
78

14
17
17
19
78
73
17
84
79
17
19

32km 21C

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

1,7km 14C

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1,5km 14C

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

26:19
26:19
26:21
26:34
26:59
27:56
28:14
28:30
29:07
29:21
30:27
31:58
42:04
46:08

"or en tarj.

13:29
16:16
17:27
19:59
20:00
21:30
24:30
25:23
25:27
28:16
29:32
33:19
35:12
35:20
36:03

"or en tarj.
"or en tarj.

20:43
27:04
28:33
33:59
37:02
37:06
37:08
37:09
37:18
37:18
37:24



